
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 1 70,200
1 11178586 Marilyne Creemers1018500 Naomi 2 66,000
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 71,000
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans1022439 Xena 2 67,800
2 11125298 Emmely Hendriks1015915 Nashville 2 67,800
2 11090402 Rhune Bleyen946894 Consuela 4 66,400
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren1022092 Navinia A&S 5 64,600
3 11119535 Amber Joosten1000231 Sep 1 69,600
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans972879 Oh So Good 2 69,400
3 11178585 Louise Creemers1018458 Little Vitalis 3 69,100
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 4 67,600
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 5 67,200
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers1018500 Naomi 6 65,400
3 11085734 Lore VAN NIEUWENHUYSE935876 Bacardi Cola 7 65,300
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 70,800
4 10925613 Judith Wauters1019285 Queenie 2 69,400
4 11090402 Rhune Bleyen946894 Consuela 3 67,800
4 11125298 Emmely Hendriks1015915 Nashville 3 67,800
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren1022092 Navinia A&S 5 67,200
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans1022439 Xena 6 66,600
4 10618901 Elien Geysegoms1011824 Allison 7 65,800
4 11080154 Lize Van Daele1007476 Young Winsome s Fresco 8 65,000
4 11107466 lotte deputter970674 Amazing Z 9 62,000
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen1015564 Cayetano WH Z 10 60,200
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 73,696
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 2 71,957
5 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 3 66,522
6 11178585 Louise Creemers1018458 Little Vitalis 1 68,393
6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen990695 Hooghei s Megain 1 68,393
6 11119535 Amber Joosten1000231 Sep 3 67,321
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans972879 Oh So Good 4 66,786
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 5 66,429
6 11063701 Louise Wouters1004433 Sterre 6 66,071
6 11085734 Lore VAN NIEUWENHUYSE935876 Bacardi Cola 7 63,929
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot1014687 Joy 8 62,679
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 1 75,536
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 75,536
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 3 75,357
7 10412185 Nele Vanleuffelen1014357 Summer-Rose-O 4 74,464
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 5 72,321
7 10455263 Joke Veekmans1015249 Quick-Dance 6 70,714
7 11059208 Julie Sluyts 996822 Queen 7 67,143
7 10215667 Dorien Vanhove994855 Only Special Van Den BruÃ«l 8 66,964
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens1007026 Odilleen van het Vijverbos 9 66,429
7 10400923 Sven Ceulemans962820 Fleurie II N 10 66,071
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 11 65,893
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 11 65,893
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7 10070684 Thais Nolmans1020297 gallardo rouge 13 65,214
7 10983398 Stefanie Verschuere1003710 Olympic 14 64,107
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens1024024 Samira-G 15 63,929
7 10436439 Drieka Joris 1019460 Rubina Van De Lindehoeve 16 63,036
7 10997066 Jonas Goethals970044 Kingsly 17 62,857
7 10600026 Jeroen Goethals1003454 Lambada 18 62,679
7 10996927 Silke Schepers923661 Di Nero 19 62,500
7 11151273 Nora Taets 1013224 Star 20 61,607
7 11092656 Els Berghmans1023636 Teaske 21 60,536
7 10402659 Sven Verbruggen1006281 Pride of Joluca 22 60,357
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen1001585 Flo 23 59,821
7 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood998406 Don Special Black Z 24 58,.25
7 10455425 Nele Haulain 989899 Ideal de Bloemendaal 25 58,036
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 1 70,758
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 2 70,000
9 10455263 Joke Veekmans1015249 Quick-Dance 3 69,091
9 10432173 Kris Schepkens1012594 Vinci 4 67,121
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot1014687 Joy 5 64,242
9 10045713 Alessia Jacobs1010990 Rebellion 6 62,576
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen990695 Hooghei s Megain 7 60,909
9 10215667 Dorien Vanhove994855 Only Special Van Den BruÃ«l 8 60,864
9 11059208 Julie Sluyts 996822 Queen 9 60,152
9 10400923 Sven Ceulemans962820 Fleurie II N 10 60,106
9 10955382 Lisa Swerts 995548 Special Diva 11 59,697
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen996843 Aron 12 57,576

11 10066456 Nicky Peeters1017970 Qadance 1 70,000
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert963019 Esandra 2 68,378
11 10469058 Hanne Reynbeek964681 Elizana V.h. Trichelhof 3 68,243
11 10084000 Evelien Devroey1006702 Quiberonne Ter Dieschoot 4 65,811
11 10045713 Alessia Jacobs1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 5 65,405
11 10066456 Nicky Peeters1004231 Brixten 6 65,135
11 10022225 Evelyne Hendriks996358 Nairobi Van De Trokhoeve 6 65,135
11 10432173 Kris Schepkens1012594 Vinci 8 63,378
11 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers990140 Remser 9 62,838
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 10 61,757
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter976658 FrÃ¹hling 11 61,351
11 11029798 Silke Weckx 992040 Cassandra DSN Z 12 61,081
12 10022225 Evelyne Hendriks996358 Nairobi Van De Trokhoeve 1 68,182
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert963019 Esandra 2 65,909
12 11027722 Rune Slenders928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 3 64,844
12 10084000 Evelien Devroey1006702 Quiberonne Ter Dieschoot 4
13 10080484 Sanne Gijzen1022543 Thalia van De Kempenhoeve 1 86,000
13 11157270 Tine Compagnie1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 2 80,000
13 10050325 Kirsten Prevot1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 3 72,600
14 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 87,600
14 10602445 Eefje Appelmans1018680 Sir Morricone Of Ballmore 2 86,600
14 10412185 Nele Vanleuffelen1014357 Summer-Rose-O 3 68,800


